
FLORALS/DECOR
Ixora Floral Studio
Lisa Cardella
(626) 355-0040
info@ixoraflorist.com
www.ixoraflorist.com

Margit Holakoui Florist
Margit Holakoui
(626) 358-8388
margit.holakoui@gmail.com
www.mhfonline.com

STAFFING
DMC Events LA
David Cohen
(310) 871-5018
David@dmceventsLA.com
www.dmceventsla.com

VALET/GOLF CARTS
Z Valet 
La Kashia
(323) 954-3700
lakashia@zvalet.com
www.zvalet.com

MUSIC/ENTERTAINMENT
The Flash Dance (DJ)
Matthew Rubino
(323) 612-6129
matthew@theflashdance,com
www.theflashdance.com

Hashtag Photobooth
Clifton Harris
(310) 467-1575
clifton@hashtagphotobooth.com
www.hashtagphotobooth.com

AV/ LIGHTING
Sound Snob
Scott Swink
(626) 793-4522
scott@thesoundsnob.com
www.thesoundsnob.com

Images by Lighting
Ray Thompson
(310) 641-2500
rthompson@imagesbylighting.com
www.imagesbylighting.com

Candlelight Designs
Juan (Chico) Mireles
(213) 928-7080
chico@candlelightdesignsinc.com
www.CandlelightDesignsInc.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
Foolishly Rushing In
Nardia + Dan Niles
(714) 270-5779
info@foolishlyrushingin.com
www.foolishlyrushingin.com

SMG Photography
Sarah Golanka
(310) 902-7764
sarah@smg-photography.com
www.smg-photography.com/

FURNITURE
Town & Country Rentals
Ariel Brown
(818) 612-2139 
abrown@tacer.biz
www.tacer.biz

Archive Rentals
Jennifer Schmidt 
(562) 714-6794
jennifer@archiverentals.com
www.archiverentals.com

Found Rental Co.
Jackie Harris
(714) 888-5811
jackie@foundrentals.com
www.foundrentalco.com

Premiere Party Rentals
Sandy Radicevic
(310) 897-4414
sandy@premierepartyrents.com
www.ppr.events

Preferred Vendors
Carefully selected through years of partnership, our local vendors provide the highest level of service, product, and material to
make your vision a reality. Contact our event staff for more information. 

Luxe Linen
Lisa Olivera 
(310) 548-5183
orders@luxelinen.org
www.luxelinen.org

LINENS
Premiere Valet Services
Ryan Petakoff
(323) 876-5816
info@premierevaletparking.com
www.premierevaletparking.com/
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